
-SCHEDULE A 

NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
375 Bloomfield Avenue 

Nutley, New Jersey 

Superintendent's Report 
March 27, 2006 

Informational Items: 

• Presentation of the 2006/2007 Budget will be made on: 
Tuesday, March 28 Lincoln School 7:00 p.m. (Grades 2&3) 
Thursday, March 30 Washington School 7:30 p.m. (Grades 2&3) 
Tuesday, April 4 Spring Garden School 7:30 p.m. / 
Wednesday, April 5 Yantacaw School 7:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 5 Radcliffe School 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 11 Lincoln School 7:00 p.m. (Grades 5&6) 

• Nutley High School Performi'"!g Arts - Thursday, April 6 - 7:00-11 :00 p.m. 

• Nutley High School Showcase of Bands - Friday, April 7 - 7:30 p.m. 

• CAT Open House - Saturday, April 8 

• World Language Honor Society Induction - Nutley High School, Wednesday, 
April 12 - 7:00 p.m. 

• Third quarter report cards will be distributed on Thursday, April 13 

• Schools will be closed on Good Friday, April 14 

• Testing Dates: 
ASK Grades 5, 6, 7 - April 4,5,6 
TerraNova Grades 1&2 -April 17,18,19 

• Attached is the student enrollment chart as of 
February 28, 2006 




